Monitorler

Uriin

27 ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACS 180HZ 1MS QHD ADAPTIVE
FAST IPS MONITOR

ASUS ROG STRIX XG279CNS 27" 380HZ 1MS FHD FREESYN

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD
ADAPTIV

29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

367,50

504,00

241,50

271,95

418,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



